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Inter-Group Trusted Servants List 
 

Trusted Servant Position Name eMail Home Cell Work 

Trustee Paul N. trustee@gabc.ca 604.589.7383 778.855.7383  

Chair open chair@gabc.ca 604.791.5474   

Treasurer open treasurer@gabc.ca 604.535.7711   

Secretary Esther J. secretary@gabc.ca 604.538.4590   604.788.7795  

Public Relations Chair Steve W. publicrelations@gabc.ca  604.340.7566  

Website Chair Bob C. webmaster@gabc.ca 604.922.2382 604.817.7656 604.912.0123 

Pressure Relief Chair Bob C. pressurerelief@gabc.ca 604.922.2382 604.817.7656 604.912.0123 

ALL IG Trusted Servants Distribution List igts@gabc.ca    

 
Inter-Group Rep List 

 
Group Name eMail Home Cell Work 

Abbotsford Danielle R. igrep.abbotsford@gabc.ca 604.791.5474   

Anchorage Alicia T. Igrep.anchorage@gabc.ca 907.301.2034   

Burnaby – Mon  igrep.burnaby.mon@gabc.ca    

Burnaby – Sat John P. igrep.burnaby.sat@gabc.ca 604.309.0339   

Chilliwack Danielle R. igrep.chilliwack@gabc.ca 604.791.5474   

Kelowna  igrep.kelowna@gabc.ca    

Langley George S. igrep.lanley@gabc.ca 604.782.3142   

Maple Ridge Nicole D. igrep.mapleridge@gabc.ca 604.996.2247   

Nanaimo Jon C. igrep.nanaimo@gabc.ca  250.616.2033  

New Westminster - Sat John P. igrep.newwestminster.sat@gabc.ca 604.309.0339   

New Westminster - Tue Chris P. igrep.newwestminster.tue@gabc.ca 604.719.2972   

North Vancouver Sergio M. igrep.northvancouver@gabc.ca 604.785.7290   

Penticton Michael W. igrep.penticton@gabc.ca 250.485.7693   

Port Coquitlam Norma G. igrep.portcoquitlam@gabc.ca 604.475.3317   

Richmond Mayer N. igrep.richmond@gabc.ca 778.834.6463  604.272.3711 

Surrey – Mon Paddy C. igrep.surrey.mon@gabc.ca    

Surrey – Sun Esther J. igrep.surrey.sun@gabc.ca 604.538.459  604.788.7795  

Surrey – Thu Cheryl H. igrep.surrey.thu@gabc.ca 604.308.9438   

Vancouver - Fri  Ron C. igrep.vancouver.fri@gabc.ca 604.916.6479   

Vancouver -Thu  igrep.vancouver.thu@gabc.ca    

Vancouver - Tue  igrep.vancouver.tue@gabc.ca    

Victoria  igrep.victoria@gabc.ca    

White Rock June S. igrep.whiterock@gabc.ca 604.535.7321 604.418.9902  

ALL IG Reps Distribution List igreps@gabc.ca    
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